PREPARED 11/03/2010, 12:22:55
PROGRAM: GM333%L

CITY QF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK

AS O

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PAGE 22

F: 11/03/2010 CHECK DATE: 11/10/2010
BANK: 95
ITEM
DESCRIPTICON

EFT OR
HAND-TISSUED

FUND 311 WARD #1 PRCJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQH# VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NG NC NO DATE NO
DEPT 13 ‘COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 50 HEALTH & WELFARE
9995959 o0 SAVANNAH COMMUNITY ASSOQCIATION
REIMB 000550 95 11/02/2610 311-1350-41%.50-50

311 WARD #1 PRCJECTS FUND CASH CON HAND

15T WARD BLOCK PARTY

VENDOR TOQTAL *
DEPARTMENT TQTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL **x*

100.

100.
100.
160.

Q0
00
00




PREPARED 11/03/2010, 12:22:55%
PROGRAM: GM339L :
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOQIS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-0OLD SECOND BANK

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

11/10/2010

PAGE 23

AS QF: 11/03/2010 CHECK DATE:
BANE: 85
ITEM
DESCRIPTION

FUND 312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO  SEQ¥ VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. ENK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NO NO HNO DATE NO
DEPT 13 COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 50
9995999 00  AURORA ROTARY FOUNDATION
SPONSORSHIP 000550 95 11/02/2018

312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND

312-1350-419.50-50

HEALTH & WELFARE

COA HOLIDAY LIGHTS

VENDOR TOTAL *
DRPARTMENT TOTAL *#*
.00 FUND TOTAL ***

250.00

250.00
250.00
250,00




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPRCVAL LIST PAGE 71

PROGRAM: GM339L ] AS OF: 1i/04/2010 CHECK DATE: 11/10/2010
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS _
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 35
FUND 311 WARD #1 PROJECTS FUND \ o
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.0O. . BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT TTEM . CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO  NO DATE NO DESCRIPTICN AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT 13 COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 50 HEALTE & WELFARE
0007641 0o MIXE & DENISE'S PIZZERIA AND PUB,CK GRP-F
BUSINESS GRANT 000553 95 11/02/2010 311-1350-419.50-50 WARD 1 BUSINESS GRANT 1,700.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 1,700.00

DEPARTMENT TOTAL ** 1,7060.00




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM3339L A8 OF: 11/04/2010 CHECK DATE:

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-QOLD SECOND BANK BANK: 55

FUND 211 WARD #1 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

11/10/2010

PAGE 72

EFT OR

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM
NO NG NG DATE ND DESCRIPTION
DEPT 44 OPERATIONS DIV 60 STREET MAINTENANCE
0000523 co GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

WARD 1 R10-241 PI2668 264205 95 10/26/2010 311-4460-431.38~-55 KM CONTRACT GOODS & SHERV

. VENDOR TOTAL *
0006373 00 BANKS LAWN CARE, INC
9524 PI2546 261580 95 10/10/2010 311-4460-431.38-34 LANDSCAPING SERVICES

- VENDCR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL +**
311 WARD #1 PROJECTS FUND CASH CN HAND .00 FUND TOTAL *+*=*

236,517.90
236,517.90
- 240.00
240.00

236,757.30
238,457.50




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST '
PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/04/2010 CHECKX DATE: 11/10/2010

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINCIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95

PAGE 73

FUND 312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM
NG NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION
DEPT 44 CPERATIONS DIV 60 STREET MAINTENANCE
0o0Cc0L97 00 CAPITAL PRINTING

14391 PI2745 264580 95 10/26/2010 312-4460-431.61-09 PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOQTAL **%
312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL *=*%*

1,304.99

1,904.99
1,904.399
1,904.99




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPRCVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/04/2010 CHECE DATE:

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINQIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 85

1i1/10/2010

PAGE 74

FUND 314 WARD #4 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVCICE VOUCHER P7.0. BNK CHECK/DUER ACCOUNT ITEM
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION
DEPT 44 COPERATIONS DIV §0 STREET MAINTENANCE
0000529 00 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

WARD 4 R10-241 PI2667 264205 95 10/20/2010 314-4460-431.73-45 KM CONTRACT GOOQODS & SERV

VENDOR TOTAIL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
314 WARD #4 PROJECTS FUND CASH CON HAND .Q0 FUND TOTAL *%%

54,380.

54,380.
54,380,
54,380,

95
95
95




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM335L AS OF: 11/04/2010 CHECK DATE:

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINQIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95

11/106/2010

PAGE 75

FUND 315 WARD #5 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

INVOICE VOUCHER P.0Q. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM
NO NG NO DATE NO. DESCRIPTION
DEPT 44 OPERATIONS DIV &0 STREET MAINTENANCE
0000529 a0 GENEVA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5150%A PI2E53 264466 95 08/27/2010 315-4460-431.38-99 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

VENDOR TOQTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
315 WARD #5 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL #*#%¥

1,470.00

1,470.00
1,470.60
1,470.00




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 76

PROGRAM: GM335L AS OF: 11/04/2010  CHECK DATE: 11/10/2010
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95
FUND 316 WARD #6 PROJECTS FUND o Tommmmmmmmmmmm e mm s
VEND NO  SEQ% VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.0. BNK CHECK/DUE  ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND - ISSUED
NO NO  NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT .13 COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 30 NEIGHBORHCOD REDEVELOPMNT
0004757 00 MIDWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULT
10-580 PI2732 264428 95 10/25/2010  316-1330-463.71-01 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING 550.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 550,00

DEPARTMENT TOTAL ** 550.00




PREPARED 11/04/2010, 9:13:14
PROGRAM: GM339L
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK

FUND 316 WARD #6 PROJECTS FUND

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS QF: 11/04/2010 CHECK DATE:
BANK: 95
ITEM
DESCRIPTION

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NC NO  NO DATE NO
DEPT 13 COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 50
9995999 00 JULIE DENOQOD
REIMB 000552 95 11/02/2010

316 WARD #6 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND

316-1350-419.50-50

HEALTH & WELFARE

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL **=*

) PAGE 77
11/10/2010
EFT OR
CHECK HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT AMOUNT
57.50
57.50
57.50
607.50




PREPARED 11/17/2010, 12:31:06 : EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST ' PAGE 23

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/17/2010  CHECK DATE: 11/24/2010
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAVABLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95
FUND 312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND e
VEND NO  SEQ# VENDOR NAME : EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE  ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND- ISSUED
'm0 NG NO DATE N0 * DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
DEPT 13 COMMUNITY SERVICES DIV 50 HEEALTH & WELFARE
0007901 00  CAMPOS, MARIA,CK GRP-C
PAYMENT 001359 55 11/16/2010 312-1350-419.50-99 SENIOR EMERGENCY SVCS. : 385.00
‘ ' VENDOR TOTAL * 385.00
DEPARTMENT TOTAL +* 385.00
312 WARD #2 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL *** 285.00




PREPARED 11/17/2010, 12:31:06

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF:

CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-QOLD SECOND BANK

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
11/17/2010

CHECK DATE: 11/24/2010

PAGE 24

FUND 313 WARD #3 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NOC. SEQ# VENDOR NAME

ITEM

INVOICE . VOUCHER ?.0. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
NO . NQC NO DATE NOC
DEPT 13 COMMUNITY SERVICES : DIV 50 HEALTH & WELFARE
9995999 0o AURCRA ROTARY FOUNDATICON
SPONSORSHIP 001463 95 11/16/2010 313-1350-4319.50-50
313 WARD #32 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND

AURCRA'S HOLIDAY FESTIVAL

.C0

VENDCR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL #®+*
FUND TOTAL **%%

1,580.00
1,500.00

-1,500.00

1,500.00




PREPARED 11/18/2010, 8:52:07 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LISBT PAGE 67

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/18/2010 CHECK DATE: 11/24/2010
CITY OF AURCRA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYARLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95

FUND 311 WARD #1 PROJECTS FUND

VEND NC SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.C. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT

DEPT 0O ’ LIV 00
0008065 00 GROUNDHOG UTILITY CONSTRUCTICON INC
ROS-194 001485 259287 95 11/16/2010 311-0000-202.15-00 RETAINAGE 2,124.84
VENDCR TOTAL * 2,124.84
DEPARTMENT TOTAL ** 2,124.84

311 WARD #1 PROJECTS FUND CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL *%*% 2,124 .84




PREPARED 11/18/2010,

8:52:07

PROGRAM: GM339L
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINCIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECOND BANK

FUND 313
VEND NO
INVOICE

WARD #3 PROJECTS FUND
SEQ# VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE
NO NG DATE

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
h

S O

ACCOUNT
NO

F: 11/18/2010 CHECX DATE:
BANK: 95
ITEM
DESCRIPTION

i1/24/2010

PAGEH 68

DEPT 13
0007348

10-10801-05
i0-10801-06

0008337

Q0
PAY#1 R10-308

313

WARD #3 PROJECTS FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES

0¢ DESIGN PERSPECTIVES, INC.
PI3429 2463365 95 09/28/201
PI3441 263365 95 11/01/201

oo

TOTAL SURFACE LLC
PI3360 264631 95 10/13/2010

50 HEALTH & WELFARE

313-1350-419.50-50
313-1350-4£19.50-50

313-1350-419.50-50

CASH ON HAND

K8 CONTRACT FOR SERVICES
KS CONTRACT FOR SERVICES

VENDOR TOTAL *
KM CONTRACT GOODS & SERV
VENDOR TOTAL *

DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL #*%%

3,900.00
2,60G.C0

6,500.00
28,741.30
28,741.90

35,241.90
35,241.80




PREPARE
PROGRAM
CITY OF

D 11/18/2010, 8:52:07
: GM339L
AURORA, ILLINOIS

EXPENDITURE APPRCVAL LIST

AS O

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE~-OLD SECOND BANK

11/24/2010

PAGE 65

6 WARD #6 PRCJECTS FUND

FUND 31
VEND NO
INVOIC

SEQ# VENDOR NAME

BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT
DATE NG

F: 11/18/2010 CHECK DATE:
BANK: 95
ITEM
DESCRIPTION

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

DEPT 1

0gooo0821
1021201

316

5 VOUCHER P.O.
NO NO
3 COMMUNITY SERVICES

00 NORTHERN ILLI
¢ PI3336 264790

WARD #6 PRCJECTS FUND

DIV 30 NEIGHBORHOOD REDEVELOPMNT

NCIS GAS COMPANY
95 10/21/2010 316-1330-463.71-01

CASH ON HAND

BUILDING MAINTENANCE/REPR

.00

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
FUND TOTAL ¥¥%%*

821.

821.
821.
821.

82
82
82




PREPARED 11/18/2010,
PROGRAM: GM339L
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS .
ACCOQUNTS PAYARLE-OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95
WARD #10 PROJECTS FUND
SEQ# VENDOR NAME
“VOUCHER P.O.

OPERATICNS

ALLIED WASTE
PI3127 264627
PI3131 284627
PI3132 264627

551-8186028
551-701718¢
551-8247048

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LI

ST
AS OF: 11/18/2010 CHECK DATE: 11/24/2010

BNK CHEECK/DUB ACCOUNT ITEM
DATE NO

DIV 50 PROPERTY STANDARDS

SERVICES

95 09%/30/2010 320-4450-424.,36-10 WASTE SERVICES
95 10/19/201¢ 320-4450-424.36-10 WASTE SERVICES
95 10/25/2010 320-4450-424.36-10 WASTE SERVICES

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **

4,616,
4,786.
.80

13,639.
13,639,

4,242

45

8¢
80




PREBARED 11/18/2010, 8:52:07 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 11/18/2010 CHECK DATE:
CITY OF AURORA, ILLINOIS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-OLD SECCND BANK BANK: 95

11/24/2010

PAGE 71

FUND 320 WARD #10 PROJECTS FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE YOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM
NO : NO NO DATE NO " DESCRIPTION
DEPT 44 OPERATIONS DIV 60 STREET MAINTENANCE
9995929 00 THE TOWNES AT COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE
REIMB 00146C 95 11/16/2010 320-4460-431.38-34 LANDSCAPING -WARD 10 ARGMT

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
320 WARD #10 PROJECTS FUND CASH CN HAND .00 FUND TOTAL ***

3,000.

3,000.
3,000,
16,639.

o
00
80




	2010_11_wardexpendlist
	20101123105942545

